
B.—7a.

CLASSXXVI.—ROADS—continued.
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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

tern. 19' '2-3.

MINISTEE OF LANDS—continued.
£
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VOTE No. 101—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Wellington —continued.
Wai'hoki-Pakowai ... Akitio
Waihoki Valley ■•• ..
Waiotiaki (£200, £1 for £1)
Waiowaka Bridge •■ »
Waiowaka Road extension ... „
Waipatukaka ... „
Blue Creek Bridge, near Nireaha... Eketahuna
Boweu's—Hastwell ••■ >i
Central Mangaone (£1 for £1) ... „
Eketahuna-Nireaha ... „
Eketahuna-Shannon ... Eketahuna and

Horowhenua
Hukanui-Kakariki ... Eketahuna

i Hukanui—Pahiatua ... »
Hukanui Railway-station-Manga- „

tainoka
i Kaipororo South-Parkville ... „
i Kaipororo—Stirling ... „
I Makakahi Bridge, Hamua ... „

Makakahi-Kaipororo ... Eketahuna and
Mauriceville

1 Mangaone (Section 120, Bi) ... Eketahuna
! Mangaoronga Road ••■ »! Mangaraupi and Mangaroa No. 2 „

Roads
i Mangaroa • •• »i Mangatainoka River Bridge, New- „

man-Stirling
Mangatainoka Valley ... »

i Maris ■•• »
I Newman—Stirling ■ »I Newman-Stirling (Creamery-Stir- „

ling)
Parkville-Mangatamoka ... „

! Parkville-Wellington No. 2 .(£1
for £1)

! Pukehoi-Waiwera ... »
i South Road, Parkville ... „
I Stirling Block! Tawatahia ... Eketahuna and

Masterton
Waiwera Block • Eketah unaand

Pahiatua
! "Wellington Special Settlement Eketahuua

(North Road)"
i Barton's-Mangamahoe Junction ... Mauriceville
II Dagg's Road ■•■ »

Mangamahoe Road ■ »! Mount Baker (Tawataia Tollgate), Mauriceville &
Mangamahoe Eketahuna

! Smith's Road ■ ■ ■ Mauriceville
i Upper Opaki Road North ... „
I West Road ■ ■ ,»

I Alfredton-Tenui ••• Masterton and
Castlepoint

Alfredton-Weber (Alfredton end) Masterton
and Akito

! Barton's Line ... Masterton
I Beaumaris-Homewood (£1 for £1) „

250
400
300
300
500
300
200
47

200
158
200

20
300
150

200
77

400
200

50
29- 518

70. 518

200
50

286
200

1101
1102

500
60

1103
1104
1105
1106

200
100
171
41

1107 500

1108 200

1109
1110
1111
1112

146
150
300
77

1113
1114
1115
1116

188
495
111
400

1117 1,000

1118
1.119

150
250
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